From: Judith Blakeman [N

Sent: 10 January 2016 13:29
To: '‘David Collins'
Subject: RE: Grenfell Tower residents; speech to Housing & Property Scrutiny Committee

Thanks, David. | have also forwarded it to the TMO Board as requested by Edward yesterday.

Judith

From: David Collins [mailto:david@future-conversations.com]

Sent: 10 January 2016 10:15

To: Clir.Marshall@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Mackover@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Allison@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Berrill-Cox@rbkc.gov.uk;
Clir.Nicholls@rbke.gov.uk; Clir.Palmer@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Pascall@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Rutherford@rbke.gov.uk;
Clir.Bakhtiar@rbkc.qov.uk; Clir.Blakeman@rbke.qgov.uk; Clir.Press@rbke.gov.uk

Cc: SWEENEY, John

Subject: Grenfell Tower residents; speech to Housing & Property Scrutiny Committee

Dear Councillor Marshall,

As requested, we are sending you the speech delivered by Edward Daffarn on behalf of the Grenfell Tower RA
(“Compact") on the 6th January 2016.

We would like to thank the Scrutiny Committee for agreeing to set up a working group to examine the legitimate
complaints and concerns of Grenfell Tower residents.

Yours sincerely,

David Collins
On behalf of the Grenfell Tower RA
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which is confidential,
legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail
is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material
from your computer.
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